Additional provision required for hike in GST rate (Based on Circular no 
79/2022/Fin dated 15.09.2022)  

0.00 0.00% 359257.81 

Total Lumsum Amount 2355134.54 

6 Extra Charges  

Provision for GST  
5.001 

285 l2524.75 18.00% 5132254.46 

Grand Total 35999913.7 

Round off 86.25 

Rounded Totai(Rs) 36000000.00 

Rupees Three Crore Sixty Lakh 

Disclaimer:- This document has been generated using PRICE3.0 OEO software, but the 

officer of the organization who finalized the estimate bears sole responsibility for the